2013 CLASS 1A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office as soon as possible.

Our contact information is 515-432-2011 or <rbarr@iahsaa.org>
1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY CAM, ANITA (Crestwood Hills Golf Course, Anita)

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Boyer Valley, Dunlap:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Austin Reitz 10 West Monona, Onawa
Medalist Runner-up:  Michael Christenson 12 Boyer Valley, Dunlap
3rd Tyler Hoffmann 12 Boyer Valley, Dunlap
4th Justin Harris 12 Charter Oak-Ute

Josh Westendorf 12 West Monona, Onawa

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Boyer Valley, Dunlap:
School
Boyer Valley, Dunlap
West Monona, Onawa
Charter Oak-Ute

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Coon Rapids-Bayard:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Chris Shroyer 10 Guthrie Center
Medalist Runner-up: Jon Smiley 12 Adair-Casey
3rd Sam Honold 10 Coon Rapids-Bayard
4th Patrick Ahrens 12 Guthrie Center
Chance Lauritsen 11 Exira/Elk Horn-Kimballton

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Coon Rapids-Bayard:
School
Guthrie Center
Coon Rapids-Bayard
Glidden-Ralston

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Griswold:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Eric Rock 11 Riverside, Oakland
Medalist Runner-up: Logan Corrin 10 East Mills
3rd Kolton Widerquist 12 East Mills
4th Coldin Hillyer 12 East Mills

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Griswold:
School
East Mills
Riverside, Oakland

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Lamoni:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Casey Paxson 11 Mount Ayr
Medalist Runner-up: Brock Draper 10 Wayne, Corydon
3rd Levi Hawk 10 Moravia
4th Quency Vos 11 Mount Ayr

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Lamoni:
School
Mount Ayr
East Union

Score
79
80
84
84
84

Score
346
349
377

Score
76
79
84
85
85

Score
341
360
377

Score
76
83
83
85

Score
340
346

Score
86
88
89
89

Score
363
372



1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY DON BOSCO, GILBERTVILLE (Pheasant Ridge Golf Course, Cedar Falls)

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at East Buchanan, Winthrop:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Jordan Schultz 12 East Buchanan, Winthrop
Medalist Runner-up:  Justin Cowell 11 Wapsie Valley, Fairbank
3rd Jordon Kubitz 11 Dunkerton
4th Jon Heubner 12  Springville

Matt Gillen 12

Qualifying teams from the sectional at East Buchanan, Winthrop:
School
East Buchanan, Winthrop
Dunkerton
Wapsie Valley, Fairbank

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Grundy Center:

Waterloo Christian School

Name Grade School
Medalist: Elliott Eggleston 12 Grundy Center
Medalist Runner-up: Jacob Smoldt 12 Gladbrook-Reinbeck
3rd Chad Plaehn 11 GMG, Garwin
4th Lane Bangasser 11 Grundy Center

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Grundy Center:
School
Grundy Center
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
AGWSR, Ackley

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Lake Mills:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Jacob Green 12 Rockford
Medalist Runner-up: Carter Neidermayer 11 Newman Catholic, Mason City
3rd Zach Bergman 12 Clarksville
4th Mitch Anderson 12 Lake Mills

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Lake Mills:
School
Lake Mills
Clarksville
Newman Catholic, Mason City

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Valley Community School, Elgin:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Zane Schlee 12 Starmont
Medalist Runner-up: Sam Klann 12 Valley Community, Elgin
3rd Kaleb Payne 11 Edgewood-Colesburg
4th Reagan Lansing 10 Valley Community, Elgin

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Valley Community School, Elgin:

School

Valley Community, Elgin
Starmont

Tripoli

Score
74
76
79
82
82

Score
327
343
353

Score
81
81
83
84

Score
339
359
361

Score
78
81
83
84

Score
342
356
363

Score
77
78
82
82

Score
336
341
366



1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY HINTON (Spencer Golf & Country Club, Spencer)

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Bishop Garrigan, Algona:

Name
Medalist: Eric Krull
Medalist Runner-up:  Michael Berke
3rd Jess Marlow
4th John Burns

Grade School
12 North lowa, Buffalo Center
11 Bishop Garrigan, Algona
10 Bishop Garrigan, Algona
12 Bishop Garrigan, Algona

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Bishop Garrigan, Algona:

School

Bishop-Garrigan, Algona
Graettinger-Terril

North lowa, Buffalo Center

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Hinton:

Name
Medalist: Jason Vander Kooi
Medalist Runner-up: Matthew Wright
3rd Cory Eskra
4th Dustin Kneip

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Hinton:
School
Hinton
Woodbury Central, Moville
Akron-Westfield

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Newell-Fonda:

Name
Medalist: Devin Grossnickle
Medalist Runner-up: Luke Lenhart
3rd Matt Juilfs
4th Seth Hersom

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Newell-Fonda:
School
Newell-Fonda
Laurens-Marathon
Remsen-Union

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Sibley-Ocheyedan:

Name
Medalist: Grant Juber
Medalist Runner-up:  Mitch Hulshof
3rd Joe Storbakken
4th Brandon Snyder

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Sibley-Ocheyedan:
School
Sibley-Ocheyedan
West Lyon, Inwood
West Sioux, Hawarden

Grade School
12 Hinton
12 Woodbury Central, Moville
12 Akron-Westfield
11 Gehlen Catholic, LeMars

Grade School
10 Laurens-Marathon
12 St. Mary's, Storm Lake
12 Newell-Fonda
12 Laurens-Marathon

Grade School
11 Sibley-Ocheyedan
12 West Sioux, Hawarden
12 Sibley-Ocheyedan
11 West Lyon, Inwood

Score
74
79
80
81

Score
322
374
376

Score
78
80
82
82

Score
336
339
345

Score
77
82
83
83

Score
344
349
356

Score
74
76
77
78

Score
310
348
351



1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY LONE TREE (Pleasant Valley Golf Course, lowa City)

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Calamus-Wheatland:

Name
Medalist: Austin Rickertson
Medalist Runner-up:  Nick Johnson
3rd Connor Evers
4th Isaac Sturm

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Calamus-Wheatland:

School

Lisbon

Calamus-Wheatland
Marquette Catholic, Bellevue

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at lowa Valley, Marengo:

Name
Medalist: Austin Brown
Medalist Runner-up: Colton Ryan
3rd Keaton Rhinehart
4th Zach Clement

Qualifying teams from the sectional at lowa Valley, Marengo:

School

Belle Plaine

lowa Valley, Marengo
B-G-M, Brooklyn

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at New London:
Name

Medalist: Tristan Kadel
Medalist Runner-up: Jake Edwards
3rd Brody Heying

4th Mickey DeAngius

Sam Harmeyel

Qualifying teams from the sectional at New London:
School
Winfield-Mt. Union
New London
Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Pleasantville:
Name

Medalist: Chris McConahay
Medalist Runner-up: Brady Hotchkiss
3rd Cody Marsh

4th Alex Harlan

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Pleasantville:
School
Woodward-Granger
Martensdale-St. Mary's

Grade School
9 Calamus-Wheatland
11 Lisbon
10 Prince of Peace Catholic, Clinton
12 Marquette Catholic, Bellevue

Grade School
12 Belle Plaine
11 B-G-M, Brooklyn
9 B-G-M, Brooklyn
12 Belle Plaine

Grade School
10 New London
11 Winfield-Mt. Union
12  Winfield-Mt. Union
11 Mabharishi, Fairfield
11 Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison

Grade School
12 Woodward-Granger
11 Ankeny Christian Academy
11 Pleasantville
12 Woodward-Granger

Score
82
83
83
86

Score
349
359
364

Score
81
81
83
84

Score
346
358
360

Score
75
79
83
84
84

Score
334
336
365

Score
77
79
80
80

Score
334
344



