2013 CLASS 1A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office as soon as possible. Our contact information is 515-432-2011 or <rbar@iahsaa.org>

1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY CAM, ANITA (Crestwood Hills Golf Course, Anita)

School

Mount Ayr

East Union

Individual qualifiers fror	m the sectional at Boyer Valley, Dunlap	:		
	Name	Grade	e School	Score
Medalist:	Austin Reitz	10	West Monona, Onawa	79
		12	•	80
Medalist Runner-up:	Michael Christenson		Boyer Valley, Dunlap	
3rd	Tyler Hoffmann	12	Boyer Valley, Dunlap	84
4th	Justin Harris	12	Charter Oak-Ute	84
	Josh Westendorf	12	West Monona, Onawa	84
Qualifying teams from t	the sectional at Boyer Valley, Dunlap: School			<u>Score</u>
	Boyer Valley, Dunlap			346
	West Monona, Onawa			349
	Charter Oak-Ute			377
Individual qualifiers from	m the sectional at Coon Rapids-Bayard :			
marviadai quaimers noi	-		- Sahaal	Sooro
	Name		e School	Score 3
Medalist:	Chris Shroyer	10	Guthrie Center	76
Medalist Runner-up:	Jon Smiley	12	Adair-Casey	79
3rd	Sam Honold	10	Coon Rapids-Bayard	84
4th	Patrick Ahrens	12	Guthrie Center	85
	Chance Lauritsen	11	Exira/Elk Horn-Kimballton	85
	Onance Laurisen	• • •	LXII a/ Lik Florri-Kimbanton	00
Qualifying teams from t	the sectional at Coon Rapids-Bayard:			
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	Guthrie Center			341
	Coon Rapids-Bayard			360
	Glidden-Ralston (377
Individual qualifiers from	m the sectional at Griswold :			
marviadai quaimers noi		Cund	- Cabaal	Caara
	Name		e School	Score -
Medalist:	Eric Rock	11	Riverside, Oakland	76
Medalist Runner-up:	Logan Corrin	10	East Mills	83
3rd	Kolton Widerquist	12	East Mills	83
4th	Coldin Hillyer	12	East Mills	85
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Griswold :			
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	East Mills			340
	Riverside, Oakland			346
Individual qualifiers from	m the sectional at Lamoni :			
	Name	Grade	e School	Score
Medalist:	Casey Paxson	11	Mount Ayr	86
Medalist Runner-up:	Brock Draper	10	Wayne, Corydon	88
3rd	Levi Hawk	10	Moravia	89
4th	Quency Vos	11		
411	Quelicy VOS	11	Mount Ayr	89
Qualifying teams from t	the sectional at Lamoni:			Ca

Score

363

372

1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY DON BOSCO, GILBERTVILLE (Pheasant Ridge Golf Course, Cedar Falls)

la dividual avalidase form	the costinue of Foot Buckeyer Mint		. .	
individual qualifiers from	n the sectional at East Buchanan, WInt Name	_	School	Score
Medalist:	Jordan Schultz	12	East Buchanan, Winthrop	74
Medalist Runner-up:	Justin Cowell	11	Wapsie Valley, Fairbank	74 76
3rd	Jordon Kubitz	11	Dunkerton	70 79
4th	Jon Heubner	12	Springville	82
401	Matt Gillen	12	Waterloo Christian School	82
	Matt Gilleri	12	Waterioo Christian School	02
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at East Buchanan, Winthr	op:		
	School			<u>Score</u>
	East Buchanan, Winthrop			327
	Dunkerton			343
	Wapsie Valley, Fairbank			353
Individual qualifiers from	n the sectional at Grundy Center :			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Name	Grade	School	Score
Medalist:	Elliott Eggleston	12	Grundy Center	81
Medalist Runner-up:	Jacob Smoldt	12	Gladbrook-Reinbeck	81
3rd	Chad Plaehn	11	GMG, Garwin	83
4th	Lane Bangasser	11	Grundy Center	84
701	Lane Dangasser		Grandy Gerilei	04
0 11/1 1 1				
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Grundy Center:			_
	School			<u>Score</u>
	Grundy Center			339
	Gladbrook-Reinbeck			359
	AGWSR, Ackley			361
Individual qualifiers from	n the sectional at Lake Mills:			
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Jacob Green	12	Rockford	78
Medalist Runner-up:	Carter Neidermayer	11	Newman Catholic, Mason City	81
3rd	Zach Bergman	12	Clarksville	83
4th	Mitch Anderson	12	Lake Mills	84
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Lake Mills:			
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	Lake Mills			342
	Clarksville			356
	Newman Catholic, Mason City			363
Individual qualifiers from	n the sectional at Valley Community So	-	•	_
	Name		School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Zane Schlee	12	Starmont	77
Medalist Runner-up:	Sam Klann	12	Valley Community, Elgin	78
3rd	Kaleb Payne	11	Edgewood-Colesburg	82
4th	Reagan Lansing	10	Valley Community, Elgin	82
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Valley Community Sch	ool, Elgi	n:	_
	School			<u>Score</u>
	Valley Community, Elgin			336
	Starmont			341
	Tripoli			366

1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY HINTON (Spencer Golf & Country Club, Spencer)

Individual qua	alifiers from t	the sectional a	at Bishop	Garrigan,	Algona:
----------------	-----------------	-----------------	------------------	-----------	---------

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Bishop Garrigan, Algona:					
	<u>Name</u>		School	<u>Score</u>	
Medalist:	Eric Krull	12	North Iowa, Buffalo Center	74	
Medalist Runner-up:	Michael Berke	11	Bishop Garrigan, Algona	79	
3rd	Jess Marlow	10	Bishop Garrigan, Algona	80	
4th	John Burns	12	Bishop Garrigan, Algona	81	
Qualifying teams from the	ne sectional at Bishop Garrigan, Algon	a:		_	
	School School			Score Score	
	Bishop-Garrigan, Algona			322 374	
	Graettinger-Terril North Iowa, Buffalo Center			374 376	
	Tretariewa, Banale Conte			0,0	
Individual qualifiers fron	the sectional at Hinton :	0	Cabaal	0	
Madaliat.	Name		School	Score 70	
Medalist: Medalist Runner-up:	Jason Vander Kooi	12 12	Hinton Woodbury Central, Moville	78 80	
3rd	Matthew Wright Cory Eskra	12	Akron-Westfield	82	
4th	Dustin Kneip	11	Gehlen Catholic, LeMars	82	
	B dodn'r arosp		Comon Cameno, Lomaio	02	
Ovalify in a tanna from t	an anational of Hinton.				
Qualifying teams from the	School			Sooro	
	Hinton			<u>Score</u> 336	
	Woodbury Central, Moville			339	
	Akron-Westfield			345	
Individual qualifiers from	a the sectional at Newell-Fonds:				
iliulviuuai qualilleis iloli	n the sectional at Newell-Fonda : Name	Grado	School	Score	
Medalist:	Devin Grossnickle		Laurens-Marathon	77	
Medalist Runner-up:	Luke Lenhart	12	St. Mary's, Storm Lake	82	
3rd	Matt Juilfs	12	Newell-Fonda	83	
4th	Seth Hersom	12	Laurens-Marathon	83	
Qualifying teams from the	ne sectional at Newell-Fonda :				
, 0	School			Score	
	Newell-Fonda			344	
	Laurens-Marathon			349	
	Remsen-Union			356	
Individual qualifiers fron	n the sectional at Sibley-Ocheyedan:				
	Name	<u>Grade</u>	School	Score	
Medalist:	Grant Juber	11	Sibley-Ocheyedan	74	
Medalist Runner-up:	Mitch Hulshof	12	West Sioux, Hawarden	76	
3rd	Joe Storbakken	12	Sibley-Ocheyedan	77	
4th	Brandon Snyder	11	West Lyon, Inwood	78	
Qualifying teams from the	ne sectional at Sibley-Ocheyedan:				
	School Octobridge			Score	
	Sibley-Ocheyedan			310	
	West Lyon, Inwood West Sioux, Hawarden			348 351	
	WOSt Oloux, Hawaiusii			JJ 1	

1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY LONE TREE (Pleasant Valley Golf Course, Iowa City)

IA DISTRICT HOSTEL	OBI LONE TREE (Fleasant Valley Gol	Cours	e, Iowa City)	
Individual qualifiers from	n the sectional at Calamus-Wheatland:			
	Name		School	Score
Medalist:	Austin Rickertson	9	Calamus-Wheatland	82
Medalist Runner-up:	Nick Johnson	11	Lisbon	83
3rd	Connor Evers	10	Prince of Peace Catholic, Clinton	83
4th	Isaac Sturm	12	Marquette Catholic, Bellevue	86
			,	
Qualifying teams from t	the sectional at Calamus-Wheatland:			
	<u>School</u>			Score 349
	Lisbon Calamus-Wheatland			349 359
	Marquette Catholic, Bellevue			364
	Marquette Catholic, Dellevue			304
Individual qualifiers fror	n the sectional at lowa Valley, Marengo):		
•	<u>Name</u>		School	Score
Medalist:	Austin Brown	12	Belle Plaine	81
Medalist Runner-up:	Colton Ryan	11	B-G-M, Brooklyn	81
3rd	Keaton Rhinehart	9	B-G-M, Brooklyn	83
4th	Zach Clement	12	Belle Plaine	84
0 111				
Qualifying teams from t	the sectional at Iowa Valley, Marengo:			0
	School Balla Blains			Score 346
	Belle Plaine			346 358
	Iowa Valley, Marengo B-G-M, Brooklyn			360
	B-G-IVI, BIOOKIYII			300
Individual qualifiers fror	n the sectional at New London :			
·	Name	Grade	School	Score
Medalist:	Tristan Kadel	10	New London	75
Medalist Runner-up:	Jake Edwards	11	Winfield-Mt. Union	79
3rd	Brody Heying	12	Winfield-Mt. Union	83
4th	Mickey DeAngius	11	Maharishi, Fairfield	84
	Sam Harmeyel	11	Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison	84
Qualifying teams from t	the sectional at New London:			
Qualifying tourne nonn	School			Score
	Winfield-Mt. Union			334
	New London			336
	Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison			365
Individual qualifiers fror	n the sectional at Pleasantville :			
	<u>Name</u>		<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Chris McConahay		Woodward-Granger	77
Medalist Runner-up:	Brady Hotchkiss	11	Ankeny Christian Academy	79
3rd	Cody Marsh	11	Pleasantville	80
4th	Alex Harlan	12	Woodward-Granger	80
Qualifying teams from t	the sectional at Pleasantville:			
Qualitying tourns noin t	School			Score
	Woodward-Granger			334
	Martensdale-St. Mary's			344
	,			-